
Stand: 16.06.2019 / 14:22:54

Ergebnisübersicht: 29 B Mülheim-Mintard 2019 / Neuhaus [471924015] 15.06.2019 - 16.06.2019

3 Dressur-WB (E 3, 2 bis 4 Reiter) m. zus. Mannschaftswert.

1. Lena Schäfer (RV Essen-Kettwig) Schoko Maxi282 7.50P

2. Lea Kantelberg (RV Rhenania Baldeney e.V.) Maschok224 7.30P

3. Mara Humbert (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim) Schoko Maxi282 7.20P

4. Nele Hohmann (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim) Feenzauber 10133 7.10P

5. Sarah Charlotte Kraemer (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Harold 9170 7.00P

5. Leandra Otten (RV Duisburg-Wittlaer) Safira332 7.00P

7. Johanna Zeller (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim) Crunch 579 6.90P

7. Alyssa Maya Pauls (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Dimduro106 6.90P

9. Katharina Tholen (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim) Crunch 579 6.80P

9. Hannah Ciarettino (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Sunny Boy 331301 6.80P

11. Pauline Sasse (Förderverein f.TRS Mülheim) Feenzauber 10133 6.70

12. Carlotta Hohmann (RG Auerhof e.V.) Calinero 333 6.60

12. Pia Neumann (RV Gut Wolfsaap e.V.) King of magic 2184 6.60

14. Tiemo von Kalckreuth (RC Hofgarten Düsseldorf) Mambo 186222 6.50

15. Franziska Rieke (RG Buchholzhof-Mülheim 2006) Hardi 6169 6.40

15. Annkathrin Benninghoven (RFV Steele-Horst 1966) Swarovski BEVS304 6.40

17. Luisa Ducrée (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Starlight H295 6.30

18. Laura Sklebitz (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Rio Negro 43261 6.20

19. Lynn Malina Brügelmann (RC Hofgarten Düsseldorf) Llandudno208 6.10

20. Emilia Dally (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Frodo374 5.80

21. Louise Zimmermann (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Rubinara F275 5.20

22. Jessica Bohl (RV Flandersbach) Don Coeur Duke111 5.00

22. Tara Marie Bogonez Reichow (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Timms Montenegro312 5.00

22.  Amelie Ducree (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Legolas VN373 5.00

22. Ann-Kathrin Bürgel (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Chi Reh375 5.00

26. Laura Huske (RMM RV Mülheim-Mintard e.V.) Lollipop335 4.80

24 Mannschaftswertung der Nr.3 Dressur

Drs: Eichenhof 11. 6.80

Katharina Tholen Crunch 579 6.80P

Nele Hohmann Feenzauber 10133 6.70P

Lena Schäfer Schoko Maxi282 7.50P

Drs: Eichenhof 22. 6.90

Johanna Zeller Crunch 579 6.90P

Pauline Sasse Feenzauber 10133 6.70P

Mara Humbert Schoko Maxi282 7.20P

Drs: Team Ricci3. 6.60

Pia Neumann King of magic 2184 6.60P

Hannah Ciarettino Sunny Boy 331301 6.80P

Annkathrin Benninghoven Swarovski BEVS304 6.40P

Drs: RMM 14. 7.00

Sarah Charlotte Kraemer Harold 9170 7.00P

Louise Zimmermann Rubinara F275 5.20P

Emilia Dally Frodo374 5.80P

Ann-Kathrin Bürgel Chi Reh375 5.00P

Drs: RMM 25. 6.30

Luisa Ducrée Starlight H295 6.30

Tara Marie Bogonez Reichow Timms Montenegro312 5.00

Laura Huske Lollipop335 4.80

 Amelie Ducree Legolas VN373 5.00
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